
  The revenue report of 2023 
                                        Unit：NTD thousand 

Month Current Revenue 
Cumulative revenue for 

the year 

January 89,197 89,197 

February 106,813 196,010 

March 109,949 305,959 

April 95,357 401,316 

May 86,399 487,715 

June 86,636 574,351 

July 119,829 694,180 

August 105,790 799,970 

September 74,396 874,366 

October 133,170 1,007,536 

November 76,290 1,083,826 

December 74,979 1,158,805 

 
 
 


